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Table
No.
7.

Table
showing
the

Number
of
forwarded,
and
the

Revenue
derived

from,
Paid

Telegrams
and
Toll
Calls
(including
Cable
and

Radio
Messages
and

Overseas
Toll
Calls)

during
the

Years
ended

31st
March,

1935
and
1936.

42

Telegrams.

Toll
Communications.

Total.

Year
ended

Ordinary.

Urgent.

Press.

Letter.

Marine

—

■

Number.
Value.
j

Number.
Value.

Number.
Value.
Number.
Value.
Number.
Value.

Number.
Value.
Number.

|

£

£

£

£

£

£

31st
March,

1936

..
3,851,249
376,837

108,708
9,224
463,842
56,406

142,211
8,940
31,067*

11,436,054
502,448

16,033,131
953,855t

31st
March,

1935

..

3,461,177
368,780

75,813
7,039
490,070
58,062

148,869
9,999
31,457*
9,862,627
448,562

14,070,013
892,4421

' "
'

I

.'
*

No
payment

received.
f

Deduct
£165,255
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of
cable
and

radio
messages.
{

Deduct
£163,756
paid
to
other
Administrations
in

respect
of

cable
and

radio
messages.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

