‡ Deduct £163,756 paid to other Administrations in respect of

† Deduct £165,255 paid to other Administrations in respect of cable and radio messages.

\* No payment received.

Table No. 7.

TABLE SHOWING THE NUMBER OF FORWARDED, AND THE REVENUE DERIVED FROM, PAID TELEGRAMS AND TOLL CALLS (INCLUDING CABLE AND RADIO MESSAGES AND OVERSEAS TOLL CALLS) DURING THE YEARS ENDED 31ST MARCH, 1935 AND 1936.

				T	Telegrams.					Toll Communications.	nications.	Total.	al.
Year ended	Ordinary.	lary.	Urgent.	1t.	Press.	· SS	Letter.	ï.	Urgent Marine.	Mumbon	Volue	Virmbor	Voluo
	Number.	Value.	Number.	Value.	Number. Value,	Value.	Number. Value.		Number.	Namper	v aine.	. ramper	, arine.
31st March, 1936	3,851,249	£ 376,837	108,708	£ 9,224	463,842	£ 56,406	142,211	£ 8,940	31,067*	£ 8,940 31,067* 11,436,054	£ 502,448	16,033.131	£ 953,855†
31st March, 1935	3,461,177 368,780 75,813	368,780	75,813	7,039	490,070	58,062	490,070 58,062 148,869		31,457*	9,999 31,457* 9,862,627 448,562	448,562	14,070,013	$892,442^{+}_{+}$